Tel: 01276 32777  Fax: 01276 31977
ELECTRICAL TRANSDUCERS, LIGHTNING
CURRENT ARRESTERS & VOLTAGE SURGE
ARRESTERS
ALSO ANALOGUE SIGNAL
ISOLATORS,
AMPLIFIERS,  CONVERTERS
& TRIP AMPS

Volt drop @ 24V/150mA <0.1V
Hysterisis <2% FS
■ Ordering Information
P/No’s Selectable Input Ranges A Hz Range Output Old P/No.
CS-450-1 & SC-550-1 0-10A/0-20A/0-50A 40-100Hz 0-5VDC PM-CR100-1L & PM-CR100-SC1L
CS-450-2 & SC-550-2 0-50A/0-100A/0-200A 40-100Hz 0-5VDC PM-CR100-2L & PM-CR100-SC2L
CS-451-1 & SC-551-1 0-10A/0-20A/0-50A 40-100Hz 0-10VDC New Product !
CS-451-2 & SC-551-2 0-50A/0-100A/0-200A 40-100Hz 0-10VDC New Product !
CS-452-1 & SC-552-1 0-10A/0-20A/0-50A 40-100Hz 4-20mA PM-200-1 & PM-CR200-SC1
CS-452-2 & SC-552-2 0-50A/0-100A/0-200A 40-100Hz 4-20mA PM-200-2 & PM-CR200-SC2
CS-475-0 & SC-575-0 0-2A/0-5A/0-10A 10-400Hz 4-20mA New, ideal for VFD applications !
CS-475-1 & SC-575-1 0-10A/0-20A/0-50A 10-400Hz 4-20mA New, ideal for VFD applications !
CS-475-2 & SC-575-2 0-50A/0-100A/0-200A 10-400Hz 4-20mA New, ideal for VFD applications !
CS-410 1-200A pot adjustable 10-400Hz } Solid state switch 30VAC/40VDC
SC-510 1.5-200A pot adjustable 10-400Hz } max current 500mA
CS = Ring Type     SC = Split Core
1